
AUGUST 2019 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

 

  1 
 
 

 

2 
 

 
 

6:30 pm - Shabbat 
Potluck and 
Service with 

Student Rabbi 
Yael Werber 

3  
9:30 am 

Service with 
Student Rabbi 
Yael Werber 

7:30 pm 
Havdalla & 
Annual Trivia 
Competition 

4 
 

 

5 
 
 
 
 

7:00-8:00 pm - 
Book Club 

6 
 
 

 
 
6:30 pm Cooking 
up a Bake Sale 

7 
 
 
 
 

1:00-4:00 pm - 
Bake Sale 

 

8 
 
 

9  
 
 

7:00 pm Service at 
The Glen with 
Student Rabbi 
Yael Werber 

10   
SHABBAT 
        CHAZON 
    

9:30 am 
Service with 

Student Rabbi 
Yael Werber 

11  TISHA B’AV 
 
 
 
 

6:30 pm – 
Cooking Class 

12 
 
 
 
 

13 

 

14 
 

 
 
 
 

15 
 

16  TU B’AV 
 
 
 

7:00 pm Service  

 

17  SHABBAT 
     NACHAMU 
 

9:30 am 
Service 

 
7:30 pm - 
Havdala & 
learning about 
the Enneagram 

18   
 

19  
 
 

20  
 
 
 

 

21    

 
 

 
 

7:00-7:45 pm - 
Cooking class  

22  
 

23      
 
 
 

7:00 pm Service 
with Student 
Rabbi Rachel 

Kaplan 

24    
 

9:30 am 
Service with 

Student Rabbi 
Rachel Kaplan 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 

 
 

28 
 

 
 

 

29 30 31  ROSH 
    CHODESH  

 

             


