AUGUST 2019

	1		0051 20		T	1
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	6:30 pm - Shabbat Potluck and Service with Student Rabbi Yael Werber	9:30 am Service with Student Rabbi Yael Werber 7:30 pm Havdalla & Annual Trivia Competition
4	7:00-8:00 pm - Book Club	6:30 pm Cooking up a Bake Sale	7 1:00-4:00 pm - Bake Sale	8	7:00 pm Service at The Glen with Student Rabbi Yael Werber	10 SHABBAT CHAZON 9:30 am Service with Student Rabbi Yael Werber
11 TISHA B'AV 6:30 pm – Cooking Class	12	13	14	15	16 TU B'AV 7:00 pm Service	9:30 am Service 7:30 pm - Havdala & learning about the Enneagram
18	19	20	7:00-7:45 pm - Cooking class	22	7:00 pm Service with Student Rabbi Rachel Kaplan	9:30 am Service with Student Rabbi Rachel Kaplan
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 ROSH CHODESH







